Fantastic Eights Proofing for May 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Fantastic Eights. Fantastic Eights website

Fantastic

Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 16:30 Leicester|Vote 51.00 5.00 Not Available - 20.05

Single 31st 14:40 Sublime Talent 21.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 20.05
Towcester

Single 31st 14:10 Followmybutto 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 25.05
Towcester ns

Single 30th 16:15 Wyatt 67.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -44.95
Huntingdon

Single 30th 14:45 Leicester|Jersey Roy 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -39.95

Single 30th 14:35 Closest Friend 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -34.95
Huntingdon

Single 30th 14:10 Leicester|Cosmic Beau 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -29.95

Single 29th 16:40 Kelso Wicked Spice 6.50 5.00 Non-runner - -24.95

Single 29th 16:15 Naas Aclaim 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -24.95

Single 29th 15:00 Kelso Ronaldinho 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -19.95

Single 28th 20:35 Ffos Las [Satanic Beat 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -14.95

Single 28th 16:35 Chester |Gunnery 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -9.95

Single 28th 15:35 Beverley |Donna 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -4.95

Graciosa
Single 28th 14:25 Beverley |Logi 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 0.04999999999
9979

Single 28th 14:15 Chester |Dutch Mist 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 5.05

Single 27th 18:20 Southfield Vic 2.75 5.00 Win 1 6.56 10.05
\Worcester

Single 27th 16:50 Brighton |Ixelles 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 3.49

Diamond

Single 26th 19:40 Sandown|Fire Fighting 41.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 8.49

Single 26th 18:35 Sandown|Mehmas 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 13.49

Single 26th 15:50 Coup De Vent 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 18.49
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 14:20 Al Hamdany 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 23.49
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 25th 19:50 Kempton |Epsom Day 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 28.49
(A.W)

Single 25th 17:25 Market  |Picknick Park 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 33.49
Rasen

Single 25th 16:25 Market |Angus Glens 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 38.49
Rasen

Single 24th 14:45 Zophilly 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 43.49
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 21:05 Carlisle [Crombay 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 48.49

Single 22nd 16:25 Willem 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 53.49
Fakenham

Single 21st 19:50 Cartographic 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 58.49
Chepstow

Single 21st 18:15 Curragh |Hint Of A Tint 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 63.49

Single 21st 18:05 Stratford |Willy Brennan 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 68.49

Single 21st 16:05 Antiquarium 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 73.49
Newmarket

Single 21st 14:50 Eye Of The 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 78.49
Goodwood Storm

Single 20th 19:40 Catterick |Rusty Rocket 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 83.49

Single 20th 19:15 Stratford |Sposalizio 29.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 88.49

Single 20th 18:05 Cork Ardhoomey 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 93.49

Single 20th 15:15 Vastly 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 83.49

\Wolverhampto
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)
Single 20th 14:55 Poster Girl 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 88.49
Goodwood
Single 19th 16:00 Dessertoflife 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 93.49
Goodwood
Single 18th 20:45 Sandymount 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 98.49
Southwell
Single 18th 19:15 Martha's 101.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 103.49
Southwell Benefit
Single 18th 18:15 High Ron 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 108.49
Southwell
Single 18th 16:30 Warwick |Ink Master 2.38 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 113.49
Single 18th 15:10 Ayr Al Khan 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 118.49
Single 17th 20:50 Killarney |Abraham 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 104.74
Single 17th 19:00 Kassis 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 84.74
Huntingdon
Single 17th 17:25 Mr K 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 69.74
Huntingdon
Single 17th 14:10 Nordic 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 74.74
Nottingham Combined
Single 16th 20:00 Windsor |Safira Menina 29.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 79.74
Single 16th 19:20 Killarney |Clarcam 7.50 5.00 Win 1 30.88 84.74
Single 16th 17:50 Killarney |Courtncatcher 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 53.86
Single 15th 17:45 Ripon Mango 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 58.86
Chutney
Single 15th 17:15 Ripon Noodles Blue 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 63.86
Boy
Single 15th 17:05 Stratford |Arctic Ben 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 68.86
Single 15th 15:15 Market  |Net Work 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 73.86
Rasen Rouge
Single 14th 16:20 Phil's Magic 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 78.86
Punchestown
Single 14th 15:05 Bangor- |Tropical 126.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 83.86
on-Dee Sunshine
Single 14th 14:30 Bangor- |Silk Hall 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 88.86
on-Dee
Single 13th 17:45 Hamilton |Chickenfortea 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 93.86
Single 13th 17:00 Arrowzone 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 98.86
Newmarket
Single 13th 15:30 York Nemoralia 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 28.86
Single 13th 14:10 Kilmah 26.00 5.00 Win 1 125.00 22.86
Newmarket
Single 12th 20:15 Fontwell |See U Again 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 -102.14
Son
Single 12th 19:30 Fortune Bound 15.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -110.29
Tipperary
Single 12th 17:25 Fontwell |Sonoftheking 6.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -105.29
Single 12th 17:00 Perth Jewellery 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -100.29
Single 12th 14:25 Salisbury|Visage Blanc 9.00 5.00 Win 1 36.00 -95.29
Single 11th 17:00 Lingfield |Cold Snap 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -131.29
(A.W)
Single 11th 16:00 Lingfield |Free Running 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -126.29
(A.W)
Single 11th 15:45 York Harlequeen 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -121.29
Single 11th 15:00 Flementime 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -116.29
\Worcester
Single 11th 13:50 Lingfield |Street Artist 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -111.29
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:10 Never 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -106.29
\Wincanton Complain
Single 10th 16:50 Oishin 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -101.29
Sedgefield
Single 10th 16:40 Thegreendaler 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -96.29
\Wincanton ocket
Single 10th 15:10 Ballyknock Lad 10.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 -91.29
\Wincanton
Single 10th 14:50 Mabhler Bay 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -131.29

Sedgefield




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 10th 14:20 Hope For Glory 101.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -126.29
Sedgefield

Single 9th 14:20 Brighton |Fiftytintsofsilver 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -121.29

Single 9th 14:00 Kody Ridge 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -116.29
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 9th 13:50 Brighton |Control Centre 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -111.29

Single 8th 14:30 Ludlow |Detroit Blues 15.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -106.29

Single 7th 17:05 Lingfield |Poet's Society 21.00 5.00 Cancelled - -101.29
(A.W) Race

Single 7th 16:35 Lingfield |Passover 15.00 5.00 Cancelled - -101.29
(A.W) Race

Single 7th 16:00 Lingfield |Carntop 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -101.29

Single 7th 13:50 Hexham |Cupid's Quest 17.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -96.29

Single 7th 13:45 Lingfield [Jammy Guest 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -91.29
(A.W)

Single 6th 16:30 Market [Cody Wyoming 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - -86.29
Rasen

Single 6th 15:10 Chester |Dartmouth 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.21 -86.29

Single 6th 14:40 Chester |Kingston 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -92.5

Kurrajong

Single 5th 19:20 Jumeirah 15.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -87.5
\Wincanton Liberty

Single 5th 19:10 Carlisle |Presented 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -82.5

Single 5th 18:10 Carlisle |Silk Hall 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -77.5

Single 5th 14:40 Chester |Top Notch 29.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -72.5

Tonto

Single 4th 19:15 Chapess 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -67.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 4th 18:30 Some Kinda 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -62.5
\Wetherby Lama

Single 4th 18:00 Atlantic Gold 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -57.5
\Wetherby

Single 4th 17:25 Chester |Red Verdon 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -52.5

Single 4th 17:25 Chester |So Celebre 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -65

Single 3rd 17:20 Shaiyzar 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -60
Sedgefield

Single 3rd 16:45 Beaumont's 2.10 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -55
Sedgefield Party

Single 3rd 16:15 Tiny Dancer 7.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -50
Sedgefield

Single 3rd 16:05 Hill Of Gold 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -45
Fakenham

Single 2nd 16:55 Down Chosen Dream 3.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -40
Royal

Single 2nd 16:15 Bath Rebel State 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -35

Single 2nd 15:35 Curragh |Waitaki 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -30

Single 2nd 15:15 Down  [Cogryhill 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25
Royal

Single 2nd 14:45 Kempton |Foxcub 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20

Single 1st 16:30 Hamilton |Steely Rock 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - -15

Single 1st 16:25 Salisbury|Kesselring 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -15

Single 1st 15:50 Salisbury|Loading 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10

Single 1st 14:20 Sligo Ken's Sam's 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including



their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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